CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

FORM C/OH
COVER SHEET PG 1

(Residence or Business)

1 Filer ID iEthics Commssicn Fiers) | 2  Total pages filed:
The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.
3 CANDIDATE/ M3 7 MRS ik FIRST M
OFFICEHOLDER . Z/ = ﬁe // OFFICE USE ONLY
NAMER e o nian s L Al dmaldd i Date Revervas
MICKNAME LAST SUFFIX
Rey koc ha B‘f
4 CANDIDATE/ ADDRARYS ¢ PO BOX; APT / SUITE # cITY; STATE, ZiP CODE
OFFICEHOLDER : A
MAILING é50‘ r¢na 5)”/ H10|
ADDRESS X %qu
D Change of Address [afe/o, T /
5 CAND[DATE[ AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION
OFFICEHOLDER ~ Date Hand-deliverad or Date Postmarkad
PHONE KSol) ) S Y S0
6 CAMPAIGN MS MRS/ @ FIRST M Receipt # Amount §
TREASURER 1% 0/
MAMED 2ol o ‘.’/ L0 S e B R 5 Date Processer
NICKNAME LAST SUFEIX
L Data Imaged
Lot hn
7 CAMPAIGN STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE):  APT / SUITE 4 cITY. STATE, 2P CODE
TREASURER J /V : )1 Sa G~ i
ADDRESS X0 J ;H g)'-c‘f'\{ / . n /4,,‘{'4;,,0 / X ?’g 35 L

8 CAMPAIGN
TREASURER
PHONE

AREA CODE

(210 )

PHONE NUMBER

§9Y-5 70/

EXTENSION

9 REPORT TYPE

20th day before election

E 8th day before election

D January 15
[ duyis

D Runoff

Exceeded Wodified
Repotting Limil

- 15th day afler campaign
treasurer appointment
{Cfficehotdsr Onlyl

D Final Report (Attach CXOH - FR)

10 PERIOD tonth Day Yaar Monii Day Year
COVERED , i
CJ? 26 000 THROUGH / 0 J'l‘/ 3-09'0

T ELECTION ELECTION DATE ELECTION TYPE

Month Day Year D Pramary D Runeff D Cther

Dascription

l , 0 3 9-09 0 m Generat D Special

12 OFFICE OFFICE HELD ( any) 13 OFFICE SOUGHT  (if known)

GO TO PAGE 2

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state tx.us

Revised 1/1/2020
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16 NOTICE FROM
POLITICAL
COMMITTEE(S)

[] Additional Pages

THIS %{ IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO
SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S
ANOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY {f THEY RECEIVE NOTICE
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MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SGHEDULE A

The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 1. ‘Tola) pages Schaduls At:

2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filars)
A e
C/s o Aoyl .
4 Date 8§ Full name of céntributor [ sut-of-state PAC (ID#__ 11 7 Amount of contribution ($)
6 Contributor address; City: State;  Zip Cade
8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) 9 Employer (See Instructions)
Ste  odtrh Shembie S |
Date Full name of contributor [ sut-vi-stale PAC (iD#: ) Amount of contribution ($)
Contributer address: City; State;  Zip Code
Principal occupation / Jab title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions)
Date Full name of contributor [] out-oi-state PAC ID#: ) Amount of contribution ($)
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ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED
If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.
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Date CASH CHECK e
28-Sep|Mary Alice Oliveira 2730 Rim Rock Trail San Antonio TX 78251 S 50.00
1-Oct{Rey Rocha 1025 Burke Dr Laredo X 780451 $ 1,000.00
1-Oct|Ronin Armory 6501 Arena Blvd. Suite 102a Laredo X 78041 $ 250.00
1-Oct|Ronin Armory 6501 Arena Blvd. Suite 102a Laredo TX 78041 S 250.00
1-Oct{TSO 7917 McPherson Suite 206 Laredo X 78045 S 250.00
1-Oct/|Julie Oliveira 9927 Sable Arrow San Antonio X 78251 S 25.00
1-Oct|Rene Alvarado  |2710 Diana St. Pasadena CA 91107 $ 200.00
2-Oct|Elly Pourasef 23030 Lanham Dr Houston X 77450 S 50.00
3-Oct|{Thomas O'Connor 2673 Vinyard Loop Laredo TX 78045| $ 200.00
5-Oct|DC Finish Out 2710 Convent Ave, Laredo TX 78040 S 250.00
5-Oct|Sammy Vester 6501 Arena Blvd. Suite 102a Laredo X 78045 S 1,500.00
15-Oct|Johnny Rodriguez 8704 Agusta Loop Laredo X 78045 S 125.00
S 1,200.00 | § 1,875.00 | $ 1,075.00

$ 4,150.00



POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE =
FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDUEE

EXPENDITURE CATEGCRIES FOR BOX 8(a)

Advertising Expense Event Expense Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Salicitation/fFundraising Expense

Aceounting/Banking Fess Office Overhead/Rental Expense Transportation Equipment & Relaled Expense

Consulting Expense Food/Beverage Expense Polling Expense Travel In District

Contributions/Donations Made By GifAwards/Memorials Expense Printing Expense Travel Out OFf District
Candidate/Officehokier/Political Comimittee Legal Services SalanesVWages/Contract Labor Other {enter a category not listed above)

Cradit Card Payment

The Instruction Guide explains haw to complete this form.
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g Complete ONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/CH
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Complete QONLY if direct Candidate / Officeholder name Office sought Office held

expenditure to benefit C/OH
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28-Sep Hachar Media
30-Sep Facebook
30-Sep Texas Community Bank
1-Oct Facebook
2-Oct Facebook
3-Oct Facebook
8-Oct Facebook
9-Oct Dollar Tree
9-Oct Facebook
13-Oct Facebook
13-Oct Just Listed
15-Oct Facebook
15-Oct LMT
19-Oct Facebook
25-Oct Facebook

Digital Billboards
Advertising
Service Charges
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Materials
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising

4100 San Bernardo Ave
1601 Willow Road
6721 McPherson Rd.
1601 Willow Road
1602 Wiilow Road
1603 Willow Road
1604 Willow Road
2455 Monarch Drive
1604 Willow Road
1605 Willow Road
9114 McPherson Road
1605 Willow Road

111 Esperansa Drive
1605 Willow Road
1606 Willow Road

Laredo
Menolo Park
Laredo
Menolo Park
Menolo Park
Menolo Park
Menolo Park
Laredo
Menalo Park
Menolo Park
Laredo
Menolo Park
Laredo
Menolo Park
Menolo Park

Tx
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
X
CA

CA
CA

78041
94025
78041
92025
92025
92025
92025
78045
92025
92025
78045
92025
78041
92025
92025

$1,030.00 CK #003
$25.00
$15.49
$25.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$31.39
$75.00

$125.00
$150.00
$175.00
$800.00
$250.00
$400.00
$3,211.88




