# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER NAME	MS/MRS/MD FIRST Luis Regr	malda	OFFICE USE ONLY
I VANIC	NICKNAME LAST	SUFFIX	Date Received
	Rey Rocha	)r	
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	6501 Arena Blvd.		REC'D CITY SEC OFF OCT 26'20 PM4:51
Change of Address	Laredo, TX 78	10 11	teri zo zvrmetli
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (51) 586-5660	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Poslmarked
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS / P	МІ	Receipt # Amount \$
NAME	RU/ando	SUFFIX	Date Processed
	Rocha		Date Imaged
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE): APT / S 8106 Night Bluff D		STATE, ZIP CODE  TX 783.55
(Residence or Business)			
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER (210) 844-5701	EXTENSION	
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before	election Runoff	- 15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)
	July 15 Sth day before ea	lection Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	Final Report (Altach C/OH - FR)
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month Day Year 09/26 2020	THROUGH 10	Day Year / 2 4 / 2020
11 ELECTION	Month Day Year Primary	ELECTION TYPE	
	Month Day Year Primary	Description	
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if know	n)
	GO TO	PAGE 2	

## CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

14 C/OH NAME	Rey Ro	ic ha	Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)								
16 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR N	NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITU DIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITH INSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS	OUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S								
	COMMITTEE TYPE	COMMITTEE NAME									
	GENERAL	GENERAL									
	SPECIFIC	COMMITTEE ADDRESS									
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME									
Additional Pages											
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS									
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	PLEDG	UNITEMIZED POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN ES LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS, OR IBUTIONS MADE ELECTRONICALLY)	\$ O								
		2. TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GUARANTEES OF LOANS)  \$ 4,150.00									
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. TOTAL	\$ O									
	4. TOTAL	POLITICAL EXPENDITURES	\$ 3,211.88								
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS MAINTAINED AS OF THE LAST D ORTING PERIOD	AY \$								
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6. TOTAL P LAST DA	PRINCIPAL AMOUNT OF ALL OUTSTANDING LOANS AS OF TH AY OF THE REPORTING PERIOD	<sup>1E</sup> \$								
C No	BRIELA GONZA) stary Public, State of Te lomin. Exptres \$1/14/28 Notary ID # 13185467-	23	nation required to be reported by me								
/\ .		by the said Wis Rey Aucha	, this the								
May or Octobe	Y, 20 30, 1	to certify which, witness my hand and seal of office.									
Signature of officer ad	dministering oath	Printed name of officer administering oath	Title of officer administering oath								

### SUBTOTALS - C/OH

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19	FILER NAME 20 Filer ID (Ethics of	Commission Filers)		
21	SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT		
1.	SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	S		
2.	SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$		
3.	SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	s		
4.	SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$		
5.	SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$		
6.	SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$		
7.	SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	S		
8.	SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	s		
9.	SCHEDULE G. POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS	s		
10.	SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$		
11.	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$		
12.	SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER	s		
	SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS  SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED	\$		

#### MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS SCHEDULE A1 1 Total pages Schedule A1: The Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. 2 FILER NAME 3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) 4 Date 7 Amount of contribution (\$) Contributor address; City: State; Zip Code 8 Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Amount of contribution (\$) Contributor address; City; State: Zip Code Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) Date Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#: Amount of contribution (\$) Contributor address; City: State; Zip Code Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) Date Full name of contributor \_\_ out-of-state PAC (ID#:\_ Amount of contribution (\$) Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See Instructions) ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS SCHEDULE AS NEEDED If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.

Forms provided by Texas Ethics Commission

www.ethics.state.tx.us

Revised 1/1/2020

	15-0ct	5-0ct	5-0ct	3-0ct	2-Oct Elly	1-Oct Rene	1-Oct Julie	1-0ct TS0	1-0ct	1-0ct	1-0ct	28-Sep	Date
	15-Oct Johnny Rodriguez	5-Oct Sammy Vester	5-Oct DC Finish Out	3-Oct Thomas	Elly	Rene	Julie	TSO ST	1-Oct Ronin Armory	1-Oct Ronin Armory	1-Oct Rey Rocha	28-Sep Mary Alice	
				O'Connor	Pourasef	Alvarado	Oliveira					Oliveira	
	8704 Agusta Loop	6501 Arena Blvd. Suite 102a	2710 Convent Ave.	2673 Vinyard Loop	23030 Lanham Dr	2710 Diana St.	9927 Sable Arrow	7917 McPherson Suite 206	6501 Arena Blvd. Suite 102a	6501 Arena Blvd. Suite 102a	1025 Burke Dr	2730 Rim Rock Trail	
	Laredo	Laredo	Laredo	Laredo	Houston	Pasadena	San Antonio	Laredo	Laredo	Laredo	Laredo	San Antonio	
	X	×	¥	×	¥	S	¥	¥	×	Z	7	컷	
	78045	78045	78040	78045 \$	77450	91107	78251	78045	78041	78041	78045 \$	78251	
\$ 1,200.00   \$				\$ 200.00							\$ 1,000.00		CASH
\$ 1,875.00   \$	\$ 125.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 250.00										CHECK
s					÷	s	S	S	\$	Ş		÷	33
1,075.00   \$ 4,					50.00	200.00	25.00	250.00	250.00	250.00		50.00	
\$ 4,													

75.00 \$ 4,150.00

### POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

#### SCHEDULE F1

#### **EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES FOR BOX 8(a)**

Advertising Expense
Accounting/Banking
Consulting Expense
Contributions/Donations Made By
Candidate/Officehokler/Political Committee
Sredii Card Payment

Event Expense
Fees
Food/Beverage Expense
Gift/Awards/Memorials Expense
Legal Services

Loan Repayment/Reimbursement Office Overhead/Rental Expense Polling Expense Printing Expense Salaries/Wages/Contract Labor Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District

xdit Card Payment	al Committee Legal Services Salaries A  The Instruction Guide explains how to a	Vages/Contract Labor	Other (enter a category not listed above)
Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME CIS Regules Place	1. 5	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Date	5 Payee name	Toy St.	
Amount (\$)	7 Payee address;	City:	State; Zip Code
	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	(b) Description	
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE		See at	hond Spredsh
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T	Check if Austin	n, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OI	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
Date	Payee name		
Amount (\$)	Payee address;	City:	State; ZIp Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	n, TX, officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/O	Candidate / Officeholder name H	Office sought	Office held
Date	Рауве пате		
Amount (\$)	Payee address:	Qíty;	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)	Description	
	Check if travel outside of Texas, Complete Schedule T.	Check if Austin	n. TX, officeholder living expanse
			Office held

25-Oct Facebook	19-Uct Facebook	15-Oct LMT	15-Oct Facebook	13-Oct Just Listed	13-Oct Facebook	9-Oct Facebook	9-Oct Dollar Tree	8-Oct Facebook	3-Oct Facebook	2-Oct Facebook	1-Uct Facebook	30-sep Texas Community Bank	30-Sep Facebook	28-Sep Hachar Media
Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Materials	Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Advertising	Service Charges	Advertising	Digital Billboards
1606 Willow Road	1605 Willow Road	111 Esperansa Drive	1605 Willow Road	9114 McPherson Road	1605 Willow Road	1604 Willow Road	2455 Monarch Drive	1604 Willow Road	1603 Willow Road	1602 Willow Road	1601 Willow Road	6721 McPherson Rd.	1601 Willow Road	4100 San Bernardo Ave
Menolo Park	Menolo Park	Laredo	Menolo Park	Laredo	Menolo Park	Menolo Park	Laredo	Menolo Park	Menolo Park	Menolo Park	Menolo Park	Laredo	Menolo Park	Laredo
CA	CA	Image: Control of the control of th	CA	XX	CA	CA	X	CA	CA	CA	8	ヹ	CA	×
92025	92025	78041	92025	78045	92025	92025	78045	92025	92025	92025	92025	78041	94025	78041
\$400.00 \$3,211.88	\$250.00	\$800.00	\$175.00	\$150.00	\$125.00	\$75.00	\$31.39	\$50.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$15.49	\$25.00	\$1,030.00 CK #003